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Product Pallet Sizes and Quantities By Plant

Product Product Size
Pallet Sz  

TRB
Pallet Qty  

TRB
Pallet Sz  

PON
Pallet Qty  

PON
Pallet Sz  

TUC
Pallet Qty  

TUC
Pallet Sz  

WT
Pallet Qty  

WT

ESV (P, D, A)  
w/Control Encl  

no HWC

4 - 8
9 - 10

12
14
16

59 X 48

16               
10                
8                  
8                    
8

50 X 46          
50 X 46          
50 X 46          
50 X 46          
50 X 42

24               
20                
16                  
8                    
8

Perf Diffusers 52 X 48                                                                                                                                 84 52 X 48 84

TMS/OMNI 52 X 48 48 52 X 48 48

TBD
48", 2 slot, 3/4"     
48", 2 slot, 1"     

48", 2 slot, 1-1/2"

52 X 48               
59 X 48               
52 X 48

40                    
40                    
32

300/350 22 X 22 52 X 48 116 52 X 48 100

50F 22 X 22 52 X 48 116 52 X 48 100
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